
1 / 2

2023/24 22nd round, Match #153
Friday, 07.04.2024, 13:15, , Zviahel. 15°C. Spectators: 1300

«Zviahel» Zviahel

0 : 2

«UCSA» Tarasivka

1 Yashkov Anton (C)
78 Cherednychenko Illia
5 Nesterov Andrii
16 Havryliuk Nazar
74 Morhovskyi Yan
33 Panchyshyn Bohdan
14 Borel
22 Petruk Nikita
11 Fesenko Andrii
77 Berezka Dmytro
9 Kyslenko Serhii

Substitutes
25 Kovalenko Maksym
12 Aniagboso Chijioke Kingsley
19 Huk Ihor
59 Luchka Vadym
21 Nykytiuk Andrii
2 Jarju Moses
40 Vendell
44 Dzhordzh
7 Orynchak Bohdan
20 Andrushchenko Maksym
10 Volynets Danylo
24 Skydan Valerii

Coach
Hibaliuk Mykola

70 Fedotov Nikita
4 Makhniev Dmytro
44 Demydenko Andrii
89 Synohub Oleh (C)
16 Yuvkhymets Roman
14 Dumaniuk Artur
8 Kireiev Andrii
7 Houlart Habriel
10 Sieben Pahliarini Mateus
9 Hekheiru Ribeiru Dos Santos Vendi
17 Khovaiko Kyrylo

Substitutes
12 Barantsov Kyrylo
33 Selin Yevgen
5 Yevdokymov Anton
11 Eseola Aderinsola
73 Kastro Honsalez Pablo Ramon
21 Honsalvesh dos Santos Mateus
20 Kharchenko Matvii
22 Shevchuk Oleksandr

Coach
Tsymbal Mykola

Referee:
Dubyna Rostyslav
Assistant 1:
Kasatkin Andrii
Assistant 2:
Voloshyn Valerii
4th Official:
Vashchenko Vladyslav
Referee Observer:
Yakymyk Rostyslav
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, 2023/24, 22nd round, Match #153
Friday, 07.04.2024, 13:15, , Zviahel. 15°C. Spectators: 1300

«Zviahel» Zviahel 0 : 2 «UCSA» Tarasivka
78 Cherednychenko Illia 13'

20' 9 Hekheiru Ribeiru Dos Santos
Vendi

33 Panchyshyn Bohdan 24'

29' 17 Khovaiko Kyrylo

74 Morhovskyi Yan 43'

59'
9 Hekheiru Ribeiru Dos Santos
Vendi
21 Honsalvesh dos Santos Mateus

59' 17 Khovaiko Kyrylo
11 Eseola Aderinsola

22 Petruk Nikita
44 Dzhordzh 61'

77 Berezka Dmytro
40 Vendell 61'

63' 21 Honsalvesh dos Santos Mateus

78 Cherednychenko Illia 70'

71' 8 Kireiev Andrii
5 Yevdokymov Anton

71' 10 Sieben Pahliarini Mateus
73 Kastro Honsalez Pablo Ramon

72' 44 Demydenko Andrii

72' 44 Demydenko Andrii
14 Borel

19 Huk Ihor 79'

9 Kyslenko Serhii
59 Luchka Vadym 79'

33 Panchyshyn Bohdan
21 Nykytiuk Andrii 82'

87' 16 Yuvkhymets Roman
22 Shevchuk Oleksandr

89' 11 Eseola Aderinsola

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


